CONVOCATORIA

ORDINA

Semana

EVALUACIONES MASTER GESTION SOSTENIBLE DE RECURSOS PESQUEROS

PBPP

09-feb

10-feb

11-feb

12-feb

GOP

06-jun

07-jun

08-jun

09-jun

10-jun

11-jun

12-jun

Extraor

Inaria

MEEC

GOP

MEEC

Si 24-oct 25-oct 26-oct 27-oct 28-oct 29-oct 30-oct
9:00 GOP MEEC
S 31-oct 01-nov 02-nov 03-nov 04-nov 05-nov 06-nov

9:00




